1
PA
C
IFIC
PACIFIC climate beam
►► The PACIFIC is a high performance climate beam for
installation in false ceilings.
►► With high built-in flexibility, it is designed to meet

PACIFIC
Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications.	 20110307	 www.swegon.com
Ordering key
Swegon’s PACIFIC climate beam for integrated installation
in false ceilings, for cooling, heating and ventilation
T-section grid systems with 675 mm centre-to-centre
PACIFIC a bbbb cccc 667 ee ff ggg
Version
Design module ►
Length (mm):►
1342, 2017, 2692
Capacity module ►
Length (mm): ►
1100, 1600, 2200
Width (mm):►
667
B = Waterborne heating►
X1 = Electric heating 500 W►
X2 = Electric heating 1000 W
Airflow variant:►
LF = Low flow►
MF = Medium flow►
HF = High flow
Connection, air:►
100, 125 and 160 (mm).
T-section grid systems with 603 mm centre-to-centre
PACIFIC a bbbb cccc 603 ee ff ggg
Version
Design module ►
Length:►
1214, 1824, 2433, 3043 (mm)►
47.80, 71.81, 95.79, 119.80 (inches)
Capacity module ►
Length: ►
1100, 1600, 2200, 2700 (mm)►
43.37, 64.20, 86.91, 107.75 (inches)
Width (mm):►
603 (mm)►
23.7 (inches)
B = Waterborne heating►
X1 = Electric heating 500 W►
X2 = Electric heating 1000 W
Airflow variant:►
LF = Low flow►
MF = Medium flow►
HF = High flow
Connection, air:►
100, 125 and 160 (mm).►
3.90, 4.92, 6.30 (inches)
T-section grid systems with 600 mm centre-to-centre
PACIFIC a bbbb cccc 594 ee ff ggg
Version
Design module ►
Length (mm):►
1194, 1715, 1794, 2394, 2994
Capacity module ►
Length (mm): ►
1100, 1600, 2200, 2700
Width (mm):►
594
B = Waterborne heating►
X1 = Electric heating 500 W►
X2 = Electric heating 1000 W
Airflow variant:►
LF = Low flow►
MF = Medium flow►
HF = High flow
Connection, air:►
100, 125 and 160 (mm).
T-section grid systems with 625 mm centre-to-centre
PACIFIC a bbbb cccc 617 ee ff ggg
Version
Design module ►

Connection, air: ►
100, 125 och 160 (mm):
Ordering examples
Example 1:
One PACIFIC climate beam for a T-section grid system
with 625 mm centre-to-centre, a beam width of 617 mm.
The length of the design module is 2492 mm and the
length of the capacity module is 2200 mm.
The unit should be the medium airflow variant and have a
125 mm dia. connection.
Designation: PACIFIC a-2492-2200-617-B-MF-125
Example 2:
One PACIFIC climate beam for a T-section grid system
with 600 mm centre-to-centre, a beam width of 594 mm.
The length of the design module is 2394 mm and the
client wants an inactive section and therefore selects a
capacity module with a length of 1600 mm.
The unit should be the low airflow variant and have a 100
mm dia. connection.
Designation: PACIFIC a-2394-1600-594-B-LF-100
Ordering key
34
PACIFIC
Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications.	 20110307	 www.swegon.com
Accessories
Connection piece, air – ►
insertion joint
SYST AD1 aaa
Dimension (mm):►
100; 125 or 160
Connection piece, air SYST CA aaa 90
Dimension (mm):►
100; 125 or 160
90° duct bend
►
Commissioning damper SYST CRPc 9 aaa
Dimension (mm):►
100; 125 or 160
Side connection kit, water SYST CK1 aaa
Air connection: Ø►
100/125 or 160
►
Horizontal straight connection kit, water SYST CK2
►
Venting nipple SYST AR-12
Flexible connection hose ►
(1 item)
SYST FH F1 aaa- 12
Clamping ring coupling against
pipe on both ends
Length (mm):►
300; 500 or 700
Dimension: (Ø mm): ►
12
Flexible connection hose ►
(1 item)
SYST FH F20 aaa- 12
Quick coupling (push-on) on
both ends
Length (mm):►
275, 475 or 675
Dimension: (Ø mm): ►
12
►
Flexible connection hose ►
(1 item)
SYST FH F30 aaa- 12
Quick-fit coupling (push-on)
on one end, G20ID sleeve nut
on the other end
Length (mm):►
200, 400 or 600
Dimension (Ø mm): ►
12
Assembly piece SYST MS aaaa- b- M8
Length of threaded rod (mm): ►
200, 500 or 1000
Type:►
1 = Threaded rod only►
2 = Double threaded rods ►
with thread locking device.
35
PACIFIC
Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications.	 20110307	 www.swegon.com
PA
C
IFIC
Specification text
Example of a specification text conforming to VVS AMA
Standard.►
KB XX